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EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE
CURRENT EQUIPMENT
- THREE (3) RFS APX16DWV-16DWV-S-E-A20 PANEL ANTENNAS
- THREE (3) COMMSCOPE LNX-6515DS-A1M 8' PANEL ANTENNAS
- SIX (6) RETS
- SIX (6) GENERIC SINGLE PCS TMA'S
- THREE (3) GENERIC TWIN STYLE 1B AWS TMA'S
- SIX (6) 11

4" COAX CABLES
- TWELVE (12) 7 8" COAX CABLES
- ONE (1) GPS ANTENNA AND ASSOCIATED 12" COAX CABLE
- ONE (1) ERICSSON RBS 3206 EQUIPMENT CABINET
- ONE (1) ERICSSON RBS 6201 EQUIPMENT CABINET
- ONE (1) PURCELL RAC24 EQUIPMENT CABINET
- ONE (1) PTS 8003 190AH BATTERY CABINET
- ONE (1) PCB 6500 BATTERY CABINET
- ONE (1) 19" RACK ENCLOSURE
- ONE (1) 60A SUB-PANEL

EQUIPMENT TO BE REMOVED
- THREE (3) COMMSCOPE LNX-6515DS-A1M 8' PANEL ANTENNAS
- SIX (6) RETS
- SIX (6) SINGLE PCS TMA'S
- FOUR (4) 7 8" COAX CABLES (TO BE CAPPED & WRAPPED)
- TWO (2) 7 8" COAX CABLES
- ONE (1) PCB 6500 BATTERY CABINET
- ONE (1) 60A SUB-PANEL
- ONE (1) PTS 8003 190AH BATTERY CABINET

EQUIPMENT TO BE ADDED
- THREE (3) RFS-APXVAA24_43-U-A20 PANEL ANTENNAS
- SIX (6) RFS ACU-A20-S ANTENNA CONTROL UNITS
- THREE (3) ERICSSON 4478 B71 RRU'S
- THREE (3) RFS TWIN STYLE 3CX ATMA4P4DBP-1A20 TMA'S
- TWO (2) 6x12 DC/FIBER CABLES
- ONE (1) PCB 6200 BATTERY CABINET
- ONE (1) 200A SUB-PANEL

FINAL EQUIPMENT CONFIGURATION
- THREE (3) RFS-APXVAA24_43-U-A20 PANEL ANTENNAS
- THREE (3) COMMSCOPE FF-65C-R2 8' PANEL ANTENNAS
- SIX (6) RFS ACU-A20-S ANTENNA CONTROL UNITS
- THREE (3) ERICSSON 4478 B71 RRU'S
- THREE (3) GENERIC TWIN STYLE 1B AWS TMA'S
- THREE (3) RFS TWIN STYLE 3CX ATMA4P4DBP-1A20 TMA'S
- SIX (6) 11

4" COAX CABLES
- TEN (10) 7 8" COAX CABLES ((4) CAPPED & WRAPPED)
- TWO (2) 6x12 DC/FIBER CABLES
- ONE (1) GPS ANTENNA AND ASSOCIATED 12" COAX CABLE
- ONE (1) ERICSSON RBS 3206 EQUIPMENT CABINET
- ONE (1) ERICSSON RBS 6201 EQUIPMENT CABINET
- ONE (1) PURCELL RAC24 EQUIPMENT CABINET
- ONE (1) PCB 6200 BATTERY CABINET
- ONE (1) 19" RACK ENCLOSURE
- ONE (1) 200A SUB-PANEL

EXISTING EQUIPMENT SPACE REQUIREMENTS WILL NOT CHANGE

RF CONFIGURATION
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